
SYED SAQIB ALI
SHAH

CONTACT NUMBER

3490733734

EMAIL

saqibnaqvi48@gmail.com

CONTACT ADDRESS

House No 1150/D
Jumman shah ka pir
Sarafa Shahi Bazar

Hyderabad

 Skill Sets

Diploma in
Information
technology

54℅

2022

59.18℅

2016

62℅

2014

 Academic Info
B.com

Sindh Commerce College Hyderabad

HSSC

Govt City science College Hyderabad

SSC

Govt Naval Rai Hiranand Boys High school Hyderabad

 Work Experience
Upap NRSP
 25-10-2020 - 1-7-2021
Designation : SOM

Alsons Industry Pvt ltd
 4-1-2017 - 25-11-2018
Designation : Data Entry Operator




Date : Signature,

Place :

(Syed Saqib Ali Shah)


